ADDENDUM NO. 2
ATTACHMENT “A”
HAGERSTOWN REGIONAL AIRPORT
HANGAR 21 VESTIBULE ADDITION
Washington County Contract No. MS-VA-082-18; Project No. 18-082
RECORD OF PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE  (VIRTUAL)
Wednesday, September 2, 2020; 3:00 p.m., Local Time
MEETING LOCATION:  VIA TELECONFERENCE / VIRTUAL MEANS, FROM:

3x28WT8
3x32WT8
Ordering Guide
PANELF 1A
P roduct Name Generation
PAN ELF 1A
'Only available in 2x4 size.
LEDLUM010R14 2-20
Traditional
System
Wattage
49
56
48
56
49
56
58
75
I -
�
..
. '
XXX
Wattage
032 = 32 Watts
040 = �o Watts·
LED System Energy
Wattage Savings
32 35%
32 43%
32 33%
32 43%
32 35%
32 43%
40 31%
40 47%
p "1 t; F:l i.•; _  ;j
XXX D
Voltage Dimming
UNV = 120-277V D = 0-10V
V'"
I• °::'J